
Race

4 Hours of Silverstone

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

7 1'50.761 191.83:00'12.354Gibson 015S - NissanG-Drive Racing38 DDOLAN / TINCKNELL / VAN DER GARDE 881  0LMP2

19 1'50.426 192.43:00'44.926LIGIER JS P2 - NissanPanis Barthez Competition23 MBARTHEZ / BURET / CHATIN 88 32.572 32.5722  0LMP2

77 1'51.270 190.93:01'12.841LIGIER JS P2 - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DROJAS / CANAL / GIERMAZIAK 88 1'00.487 27.9153  0LMP2

3 1'52.578 188.73:00'27.287BR 01- NissanSMP Racing32 DCOLETTI / LEAL COVELLI / WIRTH 87 1 Laps 1 Laps4  0LMP2

76 1'51.932 189.83:00'48.859BR 01- NissanSMP Racing44 DGELAEL / EVANS / GIOVINAZZI 87 1 Laps 21.5725  0LMP2

34 1'52.565 188.73:01'19.351LIGIER JS P2 - JuddSO24 ! BY LOMBARD RACING22 DCAPILLAIRE / LOMBARD / COLEMAN 87 1 Laps 30.4926  0LMP2

4 1'52.345 189.13:01'21.777LIGIER JS P2 - NissanKrohn Racing40 MKROHN / JÖNSSON / WIRDHEIM 87 1 Laps 2.4267  0LMP2

30 1'53.191 187.73:01'47.948Oreca 03R - JuddRACE PERFORMANCE34 DLEUTWILER / WINSLOW / MAILLEUX 87 1 Laps 26.1718  0LMP2

9 1'51.734 190.13:00'17.478LIGIER JS P2 - JuddIDEC SPORT RACING28 MLAFARGUE / LAFARGUE / ENJALBERT 86 2 Laps 1 Laps9  0LMP2

44 1'54.516 185.53:01'42.137Oreca 03R - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DFAULKNER / BALFE / DOYLE 85 3 Laps 1 Laps10  0LMP2

73 1'52.242 189.33:01'57.469LIGIER JS P2 - NissanAlgarve Pro Racing25 DMUNEMANN / HOY / GHORPADE 85 3 Laps 15.33211  0LMP2

66 1'59.298 178.12:59'58.839LIGIER JS P3 - NissanGRAFF9 MTROUILLET / PETIT / GUIBBERT 83 5 Laps 2 Laps12  0LMP3

11 1'55.817 183.43:00'47.596LIGIER JS P3 - NissanUNITED AUTOSPORTS2 MBRUNDLE / GUASCH / ENGLAND 83 5 Laps 48.75713  0LMP3

25 1'56.828 181.83:01'06.449LIGIER JS P3 - NissanUNITED AUTOSPORTS3 MPATTERSON / BELL / BOYD 83 5 Laps 18.85314  0LMP3

81 1'58.028 180.03:01'11.816LIGIER JS P3 - NissanDUQUEINE ENGINEERING19 MHALLYDAY / LUNARDI 83 5 Laps 5.36715  0LMP3

23 1'57.220 181.23:01'38.136LIGIER JS P3 - NissanEUROINTERNATIONAL11 MMONDINI / RODA / JACOBONI 83 5 Laps 26.32016  0LMP3

16 1'58.574 179.23:02'11.365LIGIER JS P3 - NissanInter Europol Competition13 MSMIECHOWSKI / PETERSEN 83 5 Laps 33.22917  0LMP3

24 1'58.868 178.72:59'46.062LIGIER JS P3 - NissanRACE PERFORMANCE8 MMARATEOTTO / MAGGI / LONGIN 82 6 Laps 1 Laps18  0LMP3

78 1'57.852 180.33:00'58.426LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan360 Racing6 MWOODWARD / KAISER / SWIFT 82 6 Laps 1'12.36419  0LMP3

28 2'01.879 174.33:01'10.194Aston Martin V8 VantageAston Martin Racing99 DHOWARD / TURNER / MACDOWALL 82 6 Laps 11.76820  0LMGTE

75 1'58.731 178.93:01'17.539LIGIER JS P3 - NissanPanis Barthez Competition16 MDEBARD / MOINEAULT / GACHET 82 6 Laps 7.34521  0LMP3

79 1'59.312 178.13:01'29.195LIGIER JS P3 - NissanRLR MSPORT15 MDONS / YUSUF 82 6 Laps 11.65622  0LMP3

76 2'01.699 174.63:00'35.875Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DSMITH / BUTCHER / BERTOLINI 81 7 Laps 1 Laps23  0LMGTE

32 2'02.269 173.73:01'41.906Aston Martin V8 VantageAston Martin Racing96 DGOETHE / HALL / STANAWAY 81 7 Laps 1'06.03124  0LMGTE

67 2'03.516 172.03:01'46.828Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 DTALKANITSA / TALKA JR / PIER GUIDI 81 7 Laps 4.92225  0LMGTE

55 2'01.241 175.23:01'57.331Porsche 911 RSR 991Proton Competition88 DRODA / LIETZ / RIED 81 7 Laps 10.50326  0LMGTE

19 1'54.892 184.93:00'15.782
ONROAK AUTOMOTIVE MORGAN LMP2

SRT41 By OAK Racing84 MSAUSSET / TINSEAU / BOUVET 80 8 Laps 1 Laps27  0CDNT

56 2'02.562 173.33:00'28.194Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 DCAMERON / GRIFFIN / SCOTT 80 8 Laps 12.41228  0LMGTE

9 1'59.291 178.13:00'39.803LIGIER JS P3 - NissanDUQUEINE ENGINEERING20 MIANNETTA / PIALAT / CLEMENT 80 8 Laps 11.60929  0LMP3

57 2'03.658 171.83:00'44.781Ferrari F458 ItaliaFormula Racing60 DLAURSEN / MAC / NIELSEN 80 8 Laps 4.97830  0LMGTE

19 2'00.068 176.93:02'02.069LIGIER JS P3 - NissanOak Racing24 MNICOLET / NICOLET 80 8 Laps 1'17.28831  0LMP3

52 2'02.068 174.03:00'30.080Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 DPERAZZINI / CIOCI / AGUAS 79 9 Laps 1 Laps32  0LMGTE

18 1'57.770 180.43:01'19.203LIGIER JS P3 - NissanULTIMATE17 MLAHAYE / HERIAU / LAHAYE 79 9 Laps 49.12333  0LMP3

77 2'02.968 172.83:02'07.352Porsche 911 RSR 991Proton Competition77 DHEDLUND / HENZLER / SEEFRIED 79 9 Laps 48.14934  0LMGTE

52 2'02.284 173.73:00'44.471LIGIER JS P3 - NissanOak Racing4 MMERLIN / MARIS 78 10 Laps 1 Laps35  0LMP3

6 1'52.294 189.23:02'02.877Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 MTAITTINGER / STRIEBIG / ROUSSEL 73 15 Laps 5 Laps36  0LMP2

23 1'59.367 178.03:00'10.447LIGIER JS P3 - NissanGRAFF10 MFALB / RAYHALL / POTOLICCHIO 72 16 Laps 1 Laps37  0LMP3

49 1'52.642 188.62:17'29.669Oreca 05 - NissanDragonSpeed21 DHEDMAN / LAPIERRE / HANLEY 63 25 Laps 9 Laps38  0LMP2

21 2'06.770 167.61:19'40.080Ginetta - NissanMurphyP3-3Dimensional.com14 MCULLEN / AVE / PETERSON 29 59 Laps 34 Laps39  0LMP3

6 1'57.866 180.249'50.773LIGIER JS P3 - NissanM.RACING - YMR18 MLAURENT / EHRLACHER / COUGNAUD 23 65 Laps 6 Laps40  0LMP3

16 1'59.273 178.148'50.199LIGIER JS P3 - NissanBY SPEED FACTORY5 MJACKSON / FONTES / FUSTER 22 66 Laps 1 Laps41  0LMP3

7 1'57.172 181.341'50.763LIGIER JS P3 - NissanVillorba Corse7 MLACORTE / SERNAGIOTTO / SCHIRO 19 69 Laps 3 Laps42  0LMP3

8 1'52.056 189.621'01.681Oreca 05 - NissanEURASIA MOTORSPORT33 DJUN JIN / PIETER DE BRUIJN / GOMMENDY 11 77 Laps 8 Laps43  0LMP2

8 1'52.025 189.621'09.632Oreca 05 - NissanThiriet By Tds Racing46 DTHIRIET / BECHE / HIRAKAWA 11 77 Laps 7.95144  0LMP2
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